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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

^•fimfViviT «irifl TJntl'irul Ttfliilv ...........
S jre\vnburynnd WelshPool Bank

Tiverton and Devonshire Bank .........
Thrapston and Kettering Bank, )

Trin^1 Bank and Cheshatn Bank . >....

Town and County of Poole Bank and )

Uxbrido-e Old Bank

"Warwick and "Warwickshire Bank

West Riding Bank, "Wakefield, and 1

Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester }

Ronl- ("

Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby- ̂

Wished! and Lincolnshire Bank

Wolverhampton Bank

Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- )
bury Old Bank J

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank.../

Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank

Stamford
Shrewsbury

Trino-

Poole

"Wakefield

Whitby
Winchester

"Wisbech
"V\Tiveliscombe ......
"Wolverhampton ...
"Worcester

Worcester

Wolvei'hampton ...

Great Yarmouth...
York

Beck, Downward, and Co

Yorke and Eland

Hull, Smith, and Co

Hedges, Wells, and Co «...

Leatham, Tew, and Co

Simpson, Chapman, and Co. ...

Eliot, Pearce, and Co

Arkv.-i-ight and Co

P. and "W. Hancock

Farley Lavender, and Co. ••

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co. ...

R. and AY. F. Fryer ;.

Gurney's Birkheck, and Co

Sir E. 11. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co

Average
Amount.

£.
26337
21342

22734
7570
8494

11581
11115
13463
7705

10530

13763
12894

7631
26004
2673

45046

13J66
17412

14995

35188

51397
5552
9762
5282

64567

10789

43231

12937
44065

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bradford Commercial Bankin1* Company
Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking)

d<vmnnnv I

Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Bankin01 Company
Cumberland Union Banking Company

Chesterfield

£.
11833
8428

48836
8940

30230
17421

49565

9750
36455
24041

Average
Amount.


