Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
Stamford and Rutland Bank		Eaton, Cayley, and Co Beck, Downward, and Co	£. 26337 21342
Taunton Bank	Taunton	H. and R. Badcock Gill, Sons, and Co. Rolph and Co. Dunsford and Co. Yorke and Eland Butcher and Son Percival and Co. G. W. Ledgard and Sons	22784 7570 8494 11581 11115 13463 7705 10530
Union Bank, Cornwall	Helston Uxbridge	Vivian and Co	13763 12894
Wallingford Bank Warwick and Warwickshire Bank Wellington Somerset Bank West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and Pontefract Bank Whitby Old Bank Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester Bank Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby- shire Bank Wiveliscombe Bank Wiveliscombe Bank Wolverhampton Bank Worcester Bank Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- bury Old Bank Wolverhampton Bank Wolverhampton Bank	Wallingford Warwick Wellington Wakefield Winchester Weymouth Wisbech Wiveliscombe Wolverhampton Worcester Wolverhampton	Hedges, Wells, and Co	7681 26004 2673 45046 13166 17412 14995 35188 51397 5552 9762 5282 64567 10789
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank } Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank York Bank	Yarmouth Great Yarmouth York	Gurney's Birkbeck, and Co Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co Swann, Clough, and Co	43231 12937 44065

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.		
Bank of Westmorland Barnsley Banking Company Bradford Banking Company Bilsten District Banking Company Bank of Whitehaven Bradford Commercial Banking Company Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking Company	Barnsley Bradford Wolverhampton Whitehaven	8428 48836 8940 30230 17421
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company	Workington	36455